
Southwark and South London Society of Organists 
 

 
2023 Events 

JANUARY    

Monday 16 January Quiz  Zoom 7pm 

FEBRUARY    

Monday 6 February 

In conjunction with the 

Bromley and Croydon 

Organists’ Association 

New Oxford Organ Method, 

discussion with Anne Marsden Thomas 

and Frederick Stocken 

Zoom 7pm 

Saturday  18 February Composite Recital Penge Congregational Church 

High Street, SE20 7QG 

2.30pm 

MARCH    

Monday 6 March AGM, with short recital by Charlie 

Warren 

St George’s, Beckenham, BR3 1AX 7.30pm 

Saturday 11 March IAO London Organ Day 

Details at iao.org.uk 

Chelsea Old Church  

Friday 24 — Tuesday 28 

March 

Visit to the Netherlands 

 

This is fully booked. If you would like 

to be placed on the reserve list, please 

contact John Webber 

 

APRIL    

Saturday 1 April Memory workshop, with Marilyn 

Harper 

Christ’s Chapel, 14 Gallery Road, 

Dulwich, SE21 7AD  

 

MAY    

Saturday 13 May Visits to All Saint’s, St Peter’s, and St 

Alphege’s, Whitstable, with pub lunch 

Whitstable, Kent From 11am 

Saturday 20 May Harpsichord recital by Gilbert 

Rowland 

St Hilda’s, Crofton Park, Courtral 

Road, London SE23 1PL 

2.30pm 

AUGUST    

Sunday 6 August Summer social St Giles’s, Camberwell,  Camberwell 

Church Street, London SE5 8RB 

2.30pm 

SEPTEMBER    

Saturday 23 September Visits to All Saints’, North Whetstone, 

and St Andrew’s, Southgate 

North London From 11am 

OCTOBER    

Saturday 14 October Annual dinner, with guest speaker, 

the Archdeacon of Southwark, the Ven. 

Jonathan Sedgwick 

tbc 6.30pm for 

7pm 

For full details including booking,  

visit www.sslso.org.uk or email info@sslso.org.uk 


